 Price List 2006
(US DOLLARS)    Version 4
Index
Minimix 150 Mixers ................................................................................2
Minimix 130 Mixers ................................................................................3
Promix Paddle Mixer .............................................................................4
Forward Plate Compactor - PCLX .........................................................5
PCX 20A -Specialist Asphalt Plate Compactor ......................................6

� Acceptable - Marginal Cutting Speed and Life
JAGUAR Blades
APPLICATION TABLE
Titanium, Platinum, Gold, Silver & Bronze Blades
Specialist Blades
    $
Gold for Hard Materials
JGH45 4.5” x .090 x 7/8” - 5/8” ..... 41.00
JGH7 7” x .102 x 7/8” - 5/8” ........ 69.00
JGH10 10” x .102 x 7/8” - 5/8” .... 107.00
JGH12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ... 148.00
JGH14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ... 202.00
JGH16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ... 238.00
JGH18 18” x .137 x 1” ................ 303.00
Gold for General Masonry
JGGP45 4.5” x .090 x 7/8” - 5/8” ..... 33.00
JGGP7 7” x .102 x 7/8” - 5/8” ........ 69.00
JGGP12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ... 118.00
JGGP14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ... 162.00
JGGP16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ... 238.00
JGGP18 18” x .137 x 1” ................ 303.00
Gold for Abrasive Materials
JGAM45 4.5” x .090 x 7/8” - 5/8” ..... 39.00
JGAM7 7” x .102 x 7/8” - 5/8” ........ 96.00
JGAM12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ... 125.00
JGAM14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ... 168.00
JGAM16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ... 238.00
JGAM18 18” x .137 x 1” ................ 303.00
Gold for Asphalt
JGA12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ... 138.00
JGA14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ... 168.00
JGA16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ... 238.00
JGA18 18” x .137 x 1” ................ 303.00
    $
SIilver for General Masonry
JSGP7  7” x .102 x 7/8” - 5/8” ...... 81.00
JSGP12  12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm . 129.00
JSGP14  14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm . 185.00
JSGP16  16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm . 229.00
JSGP18 18” x .137 x 1” ............... 289.00
Bronze for General Masonry
JBGP12  12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ... 76.00
JBGP14  14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ... 99.00
    $
Platinum for Hard Materials
JPH12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm .... 168.00
JPH14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm .... 236.00
JPH16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm .... 290.00
JPH18 18” x .137 x 1” ................. 337.00
Platinum for General Masonry
JPGP12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm .... 162.00
JPGP14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm .... 236.00
JPGP16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm .... 290.00
JPGP18 18” x .137 x 1” ................. 337.00
Platinum for Abrasive Materials
JPAM12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm .... 168.00
JPAM14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm .... 236.00
JPAM16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm .... 290.00
JPAM18 18” x .137 x 1” ................. 337.00
Platinum for Asphalt
JPA12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm .... 168.00
JPA14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm .... 236.00
JPA16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm .... 290.00
JPA18 18” x .137 x 1” ................. 337.00
    $
Tianium for Hard Materials
JTH12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ......216.00
JTH14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ......290.00
JTH16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ......384.00
JTH18 18” x .137 x 1” ....................472.00
JTH20 20” x .175 x 1” ....................684.00
JTH26 26” x .187 x 1” ..................1134.00
JTH30 30” x 187 x 1” .................. 1526.00
JTH36 36” x 187 x 1” .................. 3074.00
Tianium for General Masonry
JTGP12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ......216.00
JTGP14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ......290.00
JTGP16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ......384.00
JTGP18 18” x .137 x 1” ....................472.00
JTGP20 20” x .175 x 1” ....................684.00
JTGP26 26” x .187 x 1” ..................1134.00
JTGP30 30” x 187 x 1” .................. 1526.00
JTGP36 36” x 187 x 1” .................. 3074.00
Tianium for Abrasive Materials
JTAM12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ......216.00
JTAM14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ......290.00
JTAM16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ......384.00
JTAM18 18” x .137 x 1” ....................472.00
JTAM20 20” x .175 x 1” ....................684.00
JTAM26 26” x .187 x 1” ..................1134.00
JTAM30 30” x 187 x 1” .................. 1526.00
JTAM36 36” x 187 x 1” .................. 3074.00
Tianium for Asphalt
JTA12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ......216.00
JTA14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ......290.00
JTA16 16” x .137 x 1” - 20mm ......384.00

PCRM15022 6” .063” x7/8” - 5/8” ............. 55.00
PCRM18022 7”.075” x 5/8” ..................... 137.00
PCRM20022 8” x .075” x .5/8” ................ 166.00
PCRM25022 10” x .075” x 5/8” ............... 255.00
Platinum Continuous Rim Marble Cutting
For Precision Cutting of Very Hard Materials such as
Marble, Very Hard Dense and or Brittle Tiles.
SCRM10522 4” x .090 x 7/8” - 5/8” ........... 34.00
SCRM11522 4.5” .063” x 7/8” - 5/8” ......... 39.00
SCRM15022 6” .063” x7/8” - 5/8” ............. 55.00
SCRM18022 7”.075” x 5/8” ....................... 61.00
    $
All Purpose Turbo Blade - Suited for Medium to Very Hard
and Dense Materials, Including Steel. Very Fast Clean Cutting.
JPST9 9” x .112 x 7/8” - 5/8” ...................................186.00
JPST12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ................................230.00
JPST14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ................................308.00
    $
All Purpose / Rescue Blade - Suited for Medium to Ve ry
Hard and Dense Materials, Including Steel and limited use on
wood. Very Fast Clean Cutting. Universal Blade.
JPSS9 9” x .112 x 7/8” - 5/8” ................................... 292.00
JPSS12 12” x .110 x 1” - 20mm ................................ 340.00
JPSS14 14” x .118 x 1” - 20mm ................................ 575.00
JPSS18 18” x .137 x 1” ............................................. 891.00
    $
Crack Chasing Blades (V segment)- Crack Chaser - Use to
Widen Cracks for Concrete Repair or Decorative Beveling.
JSP4SCC 4” x .374” x 7/8” - 5/8”.................................. 129.00